Technical Data mass flow measurement grid
Fig. 1 Example of mass flow measurement grid in circular de-
sign with flange
Fig. 2 Example of mass flow measurement grid in rectangular
design with flange
Fig. 3 Dimensional drawing of circular version
(front/side view)
Fig. 4 Dimensional drawing of rectangular version

E = 1708 mm / 67.24" in
Outlet A shall consist of the length of the diameter/diagonal of the mass flow measurement grid as a minimum.
Order Information
Mass Flow Measurement Grid – Rectangular Design – Default Sizes, Material: Stainless Steel
Description/Type  (dimensions h x w)* Order No.
Mass flow measurement grid, hight 300 mm x width 300 mm (hight 11.81" in x width 11.81" in) 654RE300x300
Mass flow measurement grid, hight 350 mm x width 400 mm (hight 13.78" in x width 15.75" in) 654RE350x400
Mass flow measurement grid, hight 400 mm x width 400 mm (hight 15.75" in x width 15.75" in) 654RE400x400
Mass flow measurement grid, hight 500 mm x width 600 mm (hight 19.69" in x width 23.62" in) 654RE500x600
Mass flow measurement grid, hight 700 mm x width 700 mm (hight 27.56" in x width 27.56" in) 654RE700x700
Mass flow measurement grid, hight 750 mm x width 750 mm (hight 29.53" in x width 29.53" in) 654RE750x750
Mass flow measurement grid, hight 800 mm x width 800 mm (hight 31.50" in x width 31.50" in) 654RE800x800
Mass flow measurement grid, hight 850 mm x width 850 mm (hight 33.46" in x width 33.46" in) 654RE850x850
Mass flow measurement grid, hight 900 mm x width 900 mm (hight 35.43" in x width 35.43" in) 654RE900x900
Mass flow measurement grid, hight 950 mm x width 950 mm (hight 37.40" in x width 37.40" in) 654RE950x950
Mass flow measurement grid, hight 1.000 mm x width 1.000 mm (hight 39.37" in x width 39.37" in) 654RE1000x1000
Mass flow measurement grid, hight 1.700 mm x width 380 mm (hight 66.93" in x width 14.60" in) 654RE1700x380
Mass flow measurement grid, hight 1.200 mm x width 1.200 mm (hight 47.24" in x width 47.24" in) 654RE1200x1200
* other sizes on request
Technical Data mass flow measurement grid
Mass Flow Measurement Grid – Circular Design – Default Sizes, Material: Stainless Steel
Description/Type (dimensions internal )* Order No.
Mass flow measurement grid circular design Ø 300 mm/11.81" in, in conduit section without flange 654RU300
Mass flow measurement grid circular design Ø 300 mm/11.81" in, Mass flow measurement grid round,
Ø 300 mm/11.81" in, in conduit section with flange, in acc. to EN12220
654RU300F
Mass flow measurement grid circular design Ø 400 mm/15.75" in, in conduit section without flange 654RU400
Mass flow measurement grid circular design Ø 400 mm/15.75" in,in conduit section with flange, in acc. to
EN12220
654RU400F
Mass flow measurement grid circular design Ø 500 mm/19.69" in, in conduit section without flange 654RU500
Mass flow measurement grid circular design Ø 500 mm/19.69" in, in conduit section with flange, in acc. to
EN12220
654RU500F
Mass flow measurement grid circular design Ø 600 mm/23.62" in, in conduit section without flange 654RU600
Mass flow measurement grid circular design Ø 600 mm/23.62" in, in conduit section with flange, in acc. to
EN12220
654RU600F
Mass flow measurement grid circular design Ø 700 mm/27.26" in, in conduit section without flange 654RU700
Mass flow measurement grid circular design Ø 700 mm/27.26" in, in conduit section with flange, in acc. to
EN12220
654RU700F
Mass flow measurement grid circular design Ø 800 mm/31.50" in, in conduit section without flange 654RU800
Mass flow measurement grid circular design Ø 800 mm/31.50" in, in conduit section with flange, in acc. to
EN12220
654RU800F
Mass flow measurement grid circular design Ø 900 mm/35.43" in, in conduit section without flange 654RU900
Mass flow measurement grid circular design Ø 900 mm/35.43" in, in conduit section with flange, in acc. to
EN12220
654RU900F
Mass flow measurement grid circular design Ø 1.000 mm/39.37" in, in conduit section without flange 654RU1000
Mass flow measurement grid circular design Ø 1.000 mm/39.37" in, in conduit section with flange, in acc. to
EN12220
654RU1000F
Mass flow measurement grid circular design Ø 1.300 mm/51.18" in, in conduit section without flange 654RU1300
Mass flow measurement grid circular design Ø 1.300 mm/51.18" in, in conduit section with flange, in acc. to
EN12220
654RU1300F
Mass flow measurement grid circular design Ø 1.600 mm/62.99" in, in conduit section without flange 654RU1600
Mass flow measurement grid circular design Ø 1.600 mm/62.99" in, in conduit section with flange, in acc. to
EN12220
654RU1600F
* other sizes on request
Counter Flanges – Round – Standard Sizes, Material: Stainless Steel
Description/Type (dimensions internal )* Order No.
Counter flange in acc. to EN12220 for measurement grid round, Ø 300 654RU300G
Counter flange in acc. to EN12220 for measurement grid round, Ø 400 654RU400G
Counter flange in acc. to EN12220 for measurement grid round, Ø 500 654RU500G
Counter flange in acc. to EN12220 for measurement grid round, Ø 600 654RU600G
Counter flange in acc. to EN12220 for measurement grid round, Ø 700 654RU700G
Counter flange in acc. to EN12220 for measurement grid round, Ø 800 654RU800G
Counter flange in acc. to EN12220 for measurement grid round, Ø 900 654RU900G
Counter flange in acc. to EN12220 for measurement grid round, Ø 1.000 654RU1000G
Counter flange in acc. to EN12220 for measurement grid round, Ø 1.300 654RU1300G
Counter flange in acc. to EN12220 for measurement grid round, Ø 1.600 654RU1600G
* other sizes on request
Technical Data mass flow measurement grid
Accessories
Description/Type Order No.